PF UAN: 100913276324
ESI Number:  

Earnings Master Amount

BASIC 44500 44500

HRA 17800 17800

FLEXI 22610 22610

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

LAPTOP RECOVERY 3730

Total Earnings 84910 84910 Total Deductions 5730

Net Pay for the Month 79180

(Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only)